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Specification CR 2915

Three movable head
Independent blades
New automatic head adjustment system adapts the heads to the face shape
Close shave

Extending

trimmer

Charging indicator
Power: Rechargeable Battery

Power supply: 230V ~ 50Hz

Plug type:

C

Product availability
UNIT EAN code

CTNS EAN
CN code

code CTNS

UNIT Net weight kg

UNIT Gross weight kg

UNIT Size of the box WxDxH
CTN Gross weight kg

CTN dimensions WxDxH

PACKING:
PACKING:
PACKING
PACKING:
PACKING:

UNIT/CTN
UNIT/PALLET

: CTN/PALLET

CTN/LAYER
LAYERS/PALLET

2295
5908256834170
5902934833257
85101000

0.245

0.36

15.5x 21 x 7.5
1.8

39.5x17.5x 22.5

5
500
100
10
10
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